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Specifications:
T-901

30W

15W

89dB

Black: Com  White: 330Ω

80Hz -20KHz
IP66

240×190×425mm

6.5"×1+3"×1

5Kg

Model

Power taps @100V

Power taps @70V

SPL

Impedance

Frequency response (-10dB)

IP rate

Dimensions

Speaker driver

Weight

Description:
High power outdoor waterproof column speaker , all metal structure, six levels of waterproof, suitable for large square, playground and other places.

Material: iron


