

Material: iron

Description:

High power outdoor waterproof column speaker, all metal structure, six levels of waterproof, suitable for large square, playground and other places.

Specifications:

Model	T-901
Power taps @100V	30W
Power taps @70V	15W
SPL	89dB
Impedance	Black: Com White: 330Ω
Frequency response (-10dB)	80Hz -20KHz
IP rate	IP66
Dimensions	240×190×425mm
Speaker driver	6.5"×1+3"×1
Weight	5Ka